®
TYPESMALL 12V JUNCTION BOX
FA-111-SM SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FA-111-SMH
FA-111-SMSW
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-111-SM-BLT	 12v Small Aluminum Surface Mount J-Box, 7/16" Center Hole
FA-111-SM-BRS 	 12v Small Brass Surface Mount J-Box, 7/16" Center Hole
FA-111-SM-COP 	 12v Small Copper Surface Mount J-Box, 7/16" Center Hole
FA-111-SMH-BLT	 12v Small Aluminum Surface Mount J-Box with Hoop
FA-111-SMH-BRS 	 12v Small Brass Surface Mount J-Box, 1/2" with Hoop
FA-111-SMH-COP 	 12v Small Copper Surface Mount J-Box, 1/2" with Hoop
FA-111-SMSW-BLT	 12v Small Aluminum Surface Mount J-Box with On/Off Switch
FA-111-SMSW-BRS 	 12v Small Brass Surface Mount J-Box, 1/2" with On/Off Switch
FA-111-SMSW-COP 	 12v Small Copper Surface Mount J-Box, 1/2" with On/Off Switch
2.875"
73mm
2.0"
51mm